
 

 

 

Academic Planner 2025-26 (April 1, 2025 
– March 31, 2026 

 

1. Unit Tests: 

• Unit Test 1: May 10 – 17 (Saturday-Saturday) 

• Unit Test 2: July 28 – 2 AUG (Monday-Saturday) 

• Unit Test 3: November 24–29 (Monday-Saturday) 

• Unit Test 4: February 16-21 (Monday-Saturday) 

 

2. Projects: 

• Project 1: JUNE 

• Project 2: AUGUST 

• Project 3: OCTOBER 

• Project 4: DECEMBER 

 

3. Examinations: 

• Half-Yearly: SEPTEMBER 15–25 (Monday-Thursday) 

• Annual: March 9–18 (Monday-Wednesday) 

 



 

 

 

4. Parent-Teacher Meetings (PTM): 

• PTM 1: April 13, 2025 (Sunday) 

• PTM 2: June 28, 2025 (Saturday) 

• PTM 3: August 30, 2025 (Saturday) 

• PTM 4: October 11, 12, 2025 (Saturday/Sunday) – Half Yearly 

Result 

• PTM 5: January 30, 2026 (Friday)- Pre-Annual Exam Review  

• PTM 6: March 24, 25 (Tuesday-Wednesday) 

 

5. Major Holidays: 

• June 1 –June 22 (Sunday-Sunday): Summer Vacation  

• September 29–October 2 (Monday-Thursday) : Durga Puja 

Holidays  

• October 20–29 (Monday-Wednesday) : Diwali to Chhath Puja 

Holidays  

• December 31–4 JANUARY (Wednesday-Sunday): Winter 

Vacation 

• March 3–8 (Tuesday-Sunday) : Holi & Study Break 

 

6. Important Days & Events: 

• May 7(Wednesday): Art Competition 

• August 28,29 (Thursday – Friday) – Sports Competition 

• October 15 (Wednesday): Science Quiz Competition  

• November 14 (Friday) : Children’s Day Fun Games 

Competitions 

• December 22 (Monday): Maths Quiz Competition 


